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The course was intellectually stimulating. Strongly Agree (5) 3 strongly Disagree (1) 7220
dev.=0.59
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The course was well structured. Strongly Agree (5) —— Strongly Disagree (1) 2;231 5
dev.=0.66
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Course experiences, tools or materials were Strongly Agree (5) — Strongly Disagree (1) 7219,
useful for my learning. dev.=0.65
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Assessment requirements were made clear to Strongly Agree (5) ' I : Strongly Disagree (1) 122
me. dev.=0.81

5 4 3 2 1
7777777777777777777777777777777777777 15 4 1 0 o
16) . 75% 20% 5% 0% 0% _

| received helpful personal or group feedback Strongly Agree (5) | Strongly Disagree (1) =29 -
on how | was going in the course (in person or dev.=0.57
online).
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| learned a lot in this course. Strongly Agree (5) W Strongly Disagree (1) 2;2:31 o
dev.=0.6
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'® Overall, how would you rate this course? 5 - ) n=19

5=Outstanding | 3=Satisfactory | 1=Very Poor t Gov=0.58
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Comments Report

9 What were the best aspects of this course?
B | ove Ceara, she is the best!!!!
B Maybe the assessment requirements can be explained more clearly.

B The professor and tutor explain the theories of reading teaching clearly. The assignments are also helpful in helping me grasp the
content of the class.

B The teachers are very passionate in class and the explanation is very clear. | can feel that all teachers love teaching this course
very much

B To help future students how to improve reading comprehension.

19 What improvements would you suggest?

B No

B The presentation occupied the whole tutorial, which made me feel that it was a waste of time and tuition.
Rather than listening to one pre after another, I'd rather do some activities related to the week's content in class
It would be better if the assessment was given to a clearer sample
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